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TABLE: MAUI° 
TOTAL LABOUR FORCE 

(THOUSANDS) 
PERCENTAGE DIFFERENCES 
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1988 	1989 	1990 	1991 	1992 	1993 	 1994 	 1995 

MDLABT 	CANADA 	 0.0 	 0.1 	 0.2 	 0.2 	 0.3 	 0.4 	 0.4 	 0.4 

ADLABT 	NEWFOUNDLAND 	 0.1 	 0.3 	 0.5 	 0.8 	 1.0 	 1.2 	13 	 1.5 
BDLABT 	PRINCE EDWARD ISLAND 	 0.1 	 0.3 	 0.5. 	0.9 	 1.2 	 1.5 	 1.7 	 2.0 
CDLABT 	NOVA SCOTIA 	 0.1 	 0.2 	 0.3 	 0.4 	 0.6 	 0.7 	 0.8 	 0.9 
DDLABT 	NEW BRUNSWICK 	 0.1 	 0.2 	 0.3 	 0.5 	 0.6 	 0.9 	 1.0 	 1.1 
EDLABT 	QUEBEC 	 0.0 	 0.1 	 0.1 	 0.2 	 0.2 	 0.2 	 0.2 	 0.2 
FDLABT 	ONTARIO 	 0.0 	 0.1 	. 	0.2 	 0.2 	 0.3 	 0.4 	 0.4 	 0.3 
GDLABT 	MANITOBA 	 0.0 	 0.1 	 0.2 	 0.4 	 0.5 	 0.5 	 0.5 	 0.6 
HDLABT 	SASKATCHEWAN 	 0.0 	 0.1 	 0.2 	 0.2 	 0.3 	 0.2 	 0.2 	 0.3 
IDLABT 	ALBERTA 	 0.0 	 0.0 	 0.1 	 0.1 	 0.1 	 0.1 	 0.2 	 0.2 
SOLABT 	BRITISH COLUMBIA & TERR 	 0.0 	 0.1 	 0.2 	 0.3 	 0.4 	 0.4 	 0.4 	 0.4 

1998 	1997 	1998 	1999 	2000 	2001 	 2002 	 2003 

MEILABT 	CANADA 	 0.3 	 0.3 	 0.3 	 0.3 

AOLABT 	NEWFOUNDLAND 	 1.6 	 1.8 	 2.0 	 2.1 
EDLABT 	PRINCE EDWARD ISLAND 	 2.1 	 2.3 	 2.4 	 2.5 
CDLABT 	NOVA SCOTIA 	 1.0 	 1.1 	 1.1 	 1.2 
DDLABT 	NEW BRUNSWICK 	 1.1 	 1.1 	 1.0 	 1.0 

EDLABT 	QUEBEC 	 0.2 	 0.2 	 0.1 	 0.1 
FDLABT 	ONTARIO 	 0.2 	 0.1 	 0.1 	• 0.0 

GDLABT 	MANITOBA 	 0.6 	 0.6 	 0.6 	 0.7 

HDLABT 	SASKATCHEWAN 	 0.3 	 0.4 	 0.5 	 0.6 

IDLABT 	ALBERTA 	 0.3 	 0.4 	 0.5 	 0.6 

SDLABT 	BRITISH COLUMBIA & TERR 	 0.4 	 0.5 	 0.6 	 0.6 

2004 	 2005 

MDLABT CANADA 	 0.4 	 0.4 

ADLABT 	NEWFOUNDLAND 	 1.9 	 1.8 

BDLABT 	PRINCE EDWARD ISLAND 	 2.5 	 2.4 

CDLABT 	NOVA SCOTIA 	 1.3 	 1.3 

DDLABT 	NEW BRUNSWICK 	 1.0 	 1.0 

EDLABT 	QUEBEC 	 0.2 	 0.2 

FDLABT 	ONTARIO 	 0.2 	 0.3 

GOLABT 	MANITOBA 	 . 	0.9 	 0.9 

HDLABT 	SASKATCHEWAN 	 0.5 	 0.4 

IDLABT 	ALBERTA 	 0.2 	 0.1 

SDLABT 	BRITISH COLUMBIA & TERR 	 0.6 	• 	0.6 


